
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

A4

Date: 2009-4-28 Sheet    of 
File: D:\我我我我\..\MSP430-JTAG.SchDoc Drawn By:

MSP430-JTAG-wh

TDO/TDI
TDI
TMS
TCK

/RST/NMI

J1

1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10
11 12
13 14

CZ1
Header 7X2

R1 333

R9 331

R8 331

R7 331

R14 331

R13 331

1A12

1A24

1A36

1A48

2A111

2A213

2A315

2A417

1Y1 18

1Y2 16

1Y3 14

1Y4 12

2Y1 9

2Y2 7

2Y3 5

2Y4 3

1G
1

2G19

VCC 20

GND 10

U1
74HC244A

R2 333

R3 333

R4 333

R5 333

R10 333

R12 333

1
14
2
15
3
16
4
17
5
18
6
19
7
20
8
21
9
22
10
23
11
24
12
25
13

0
0

CZ2
DB25RA/M- 针

R
333

D2
LL103A

D3
LL103A

D4
LL103A

Vin1

Gnd2

EN3 N/C 4

Vout 5

U2
NCP511SN30T1

3V

3V

3V

C1
104

C3
104

C2
225E

C4
10u/16V

C6
104

R20 105

R6 820

82欧

R15 333

R19
333

R18
332

RX 000

R17
334

R16
334

3V

GND
TEST
XOUT

Q1
9013

3V

R11 333

CRST

CTDI

CTMS

CTCK

CTCLK

CTDO

EN TCLK

CTST

EN JTAG 3V

Supported devices: All MSP430Fxxx flash microcontrollers


